JODIFICATION OF CONTRACT (

F CFTEGUIVE OAT L

TREGUISITIONPURCHASE WEQ a0 |5 PROJECT NO. (Il applicabie)

.!, AgrENDML NI MODTICATION MO,

Seven (7)

6. (55000 0V

w5

COoOt

U.S. Huclear Regulatory Commission
ts & Property Management

Lontrac
D

Division of
Hashington,

T2 1M
0OLGE
cULLD

n. At

Power

10/30/89. o

her than Tiem 6) —l“ e
CODC -

AfrN=88-316_ dtd

Y O MINISTEHED OY (1 ok

ATION NO

) GA. AMUENDOMUENT OF

CONTRACT/ONOUY

MO ICATION OF
NO

NR

15 Cxlended

Ly one of the following me (hos
. amendment on €ach copy of ™

AILURLE Of YOUR ACKNOWIL
ATE SPECIFICD MAY RE

D

v e e by eleg

date sp2




Contract No. NRC-26-88-316
Modification No. 7
Page 2 of 2

In accordance with contract clause 52.217-9 entitled, "Option to Extend the
Term of the Contract - Services", this modification hereby exercises the
option for Item 3, Simulator Lease - December 15, 1989-December 14, 1990,
increases the amount of the contract, and extends the period of performance
accordingly. Therefore, the contract is modified as fullows:

1. Section B - Supplies or Services ard Prices/Costs. I*em 3 is revised to
read as follows:

"ITtem Supplies/Services Qty Unit Amount
3 Simulator Lease = 1 Lot $110,200.00

December 15, 1989 -
December 14, 1990 “

2. Section B.2, Consideration and Obligation, is revised to read as
follows:

“"The firm fixed price of this contract is $583,028.34 (including exercised

option). Payment will be made upon completion/delivery and acceptance of
all required products/services."

3. Section F.4 - Duration of Contract Period is revised as follows:
"This contract shall commence on the effective date reflected in block 3 of

the SF26 and will expire on December 14, 1990. The duration of the contract
will be extended upon NRC's exercise of each option."

A1l other terms and conditions remain the same.



